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Annex 1 List of TFSITS participants 
 
Participant Organization E-mail address 

 
Mr Mushtaq Hussain  Eurostat Mushtaq.Hussain@ec.europa.eu  
Mr Christian Delachenal ITC Delachenal@intracen.org  
Mr Joaquim Oliveira Martins 
Mr  Andreas Lindner 

OECD 
OECD 

Joaquim.oliveira@oecd.org  
Andreas.lindner@oecd.org  

Mr Massimo Geloso Grosso OECD Massimo.Geloso-Grosso@oecd.org 
Mr William Cave  OECD Chair William.cave@oecd.org 
Ms Bettina Wistrom  OECD Bettina.wistrom@oecd.org 
Ms Fabiana Cerasa OECD Fabiana.cerasa@oecd.org 
Mr Robert Hamwey UNCTAD robert.hamwey@unctad.org  
Mr Astrit Sulstarova  UNCTAD Astrit.Sulstarova@unctad.org  
Mr Ronald Jansen UNSD jansen1@un.org  
Mr  Karoly Kovacs UNSD kovacs@un.org  
Mr Antonio Massieu UNWTO amassieu@unwto.org  
Mr Matthias Helble  WHO helblem@who.int 
Mr Aaditya Mattoo (by telephone) World Bank amattoo@worldbank.org  
Ms Nadia Rocha (by telephone) World Bank nrocha@worldbank.org  
Mr Andreas Maurer WTO andreas.maurer@wto.org  
Ms Almut Steger Consultant, Deutsche Bundesbank Almut.Steger@bundesbank.de  
Mr Giovanni Giuseppe Ortolani Consultant, Banca D'Italia giovannigiuseppe.ortolani@bancaditalia.it  
Ms Kuniko Moriya  Consultant, Bank of Japan kuniko.moriya@boj.or.jp  
Mr William Zeile  Consultant, US Bureau of Economic 

Analysis 
William.zeile@bea.gov  

   
 
 
 
 


